
   

 
Route 4 

              Afternoons 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

PM TIME PM STOP NAME 
VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW 

16:15 Kingston Maurward College map street view 

16:45 Forston - Forston Clinic map street view 

16:55 Tiley Knap Steel Mill map street view 

17:00 Longburton – Rose and Crown map street view 

17:05 Skippers map street view 

17:15 Coldharbour map street view 

17:18 Coldharbour – Lambs Corner Bus Stop map street view 

17:25 Milborne Port – Queens Head map street view 

17:30 Henstridge - Village Hall bus stop map street view 

17:35 Duck Lane map street view 

17:37 Station Road – Congregational Church map street view 

17:55 Templecombe - CO-OP map street view 

18:00 North Cheriton - Cemetery map street view 

18:05 Wincanton – Carmel Villas map street view 

https://goo.gl/maps/k65yVFxiip6s5wCX6
https://goo.gl/maps/Yq48nXTLFFsNT2hZ6
https://goo.gl/maps/iidfqc59qwybSJNe9
https://goo.gl/maps/MiPfdqdsY9V7U5Mh8
https://goo.gl/maps/VWtf5RZB4HsR6gNk6
https://goo.gl/maps/zxAs4bcpnpbBiSHV8
https://goo.gl/maps/r5mbCgcwCaHChs1W8
https://goo.gl/maps/T55uJ873QFXsm8iQ7
https://goo.gl/maps/Anx3a7ENrshsappDA
https://goo.gl/maps/MMN3gZpToRmdH6418
https://goo.gl/maps/RHr65VswXsRLg9Fv7
https://goo.gl/maps/6JksEzUNrDmBbBTU9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KysjWGyEyni1NWT17
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UWCrftUFbqnsvNbD7
https://goo.gl/maps/cD6Jb2MPNz5bNiGx5
https://goo.gl/maps/ejTnFGnYVksjvLk37
https://goo.gl/maps/smmB21XNtH4tPzZh8
https://goo.gl/maps/uKDVX5bnKT7dwT387
https://goo.gl/maps/bzrgzzKNqi4hJ96g6
https://goo.gl/maps/MYY2Jsy7bccPawYf7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/q2WmYUBSzXEn4gwXA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/c7JkRshPC4ssbSds5
https://goo.gl/maps/Z46dSHiNiQwH7wn5A
https://goo.gl/maps/bpCoJWonEi2G3UiP7
https://goo.gl/maps/Keibd1PKQz95eQGT9
https://goo.gl/maps/jcccFbfujStij9tJ6
https://goo.gl/maps/1eMiWd48bYR7pKbY8
https://goo.gl/maps/CwjcMd8HFu1X84zBA

